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SYNOPSIS

2. TYPE \OF DOCUMENT:
ARE PORY 9O
4, FROM:

5! Tn‘l

6. SUBJECT:

Q

3. DATE: W 4
-

0

M ol f/ﬂ/@’?é

Attached sorrespondence and/or other identifying media of
paeesitle arvhival value, parteining %o the following

Oroup burizl

7. DOCUMENT FILED

INSTRUCTIONS,—Enter after the above headings information as follows:
1. Flle classification under which this cross-Index sheet is to be filad.

2. Appropriate term, such ast “'Itr,” “‘memo,” “1st Ind,” ete.

3. Date of Document.

‘4 and 5, Enter either or both, as applicable.

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
7, File classificatlon under which the document ls filed.
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1. FILE UNDER NO. 293 - rmr-i’huj. B. 31229996
SYNOPSIS
2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: 10/R/S 3. DATE: 9 Feb 50
4, FROM: Chief R/R Br Mem Div
5 TO: Resol Sec Unit 4 Mem Div Attn: Mrs. Davis
6. SUBIECT: Group Burial.
FARRELL, Paul B. 31229996
e % & & & * o 0 @
7. DOCUMENT FILED e I
i 293 - long Island NfC  ( 3508-GB-65)
mf's

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings Information as follows:
1, File classification under which this cross-Index sheet is to be filed,

2. Appropriate term,-such as: “ltr,"" “memo," "1t ind," etc.

3. Date of Document,

4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable,

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.

7. File classification under which the document is filed,
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1. FILE-UNDER NO. 293 - FARRELL, PAUL B. 31229996
SYNOPSIS
2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: 3. DATE:
4. FROM:
5. T0: )
6. SUBJECT
' NG = Disinto ¥ir. # 3508 co 65 covering Group or

Mags Burial from Blosville France

Kational Cemetery.
¢Change)

7. DOCUMENT FILED
UNDER NO. 04
= LONG ISLAND N/C

INSTRUCTIONS,—Enter after the above headings Information as follows:
1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet is to be filed.

2. Appropriate term, such ass “Itr," “memo," "“1st Ind," etc,

3. Date of Document.

4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
7. File classification under which the document is filed.
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HEADQUARTERS
MNEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION
BROOKLYN. NEW YORK
ADDRESS REPLY TO:
COMMANDING GEMERAL, N.Y.P.E,

ATTMN: AGR DIVISION 27 Jamuary 1950
TCNYP GR 293

SUBJECT: Address of Next of Xin

TO: Tho Quartermaster Gerceral
Yloshington 25, D, C,
ATTENTION: Momorial Division

ls Attached heroto i posteard
roceived from noxt of kin of the following docoased,
togethor with copy of reply.

2s Corrospondence is ferwarded in order that
the rtcords of your offico may be amonded fecordingly.

DECEASR®D SERIAL NO.

)’?ﬁ [ Farrell, Paul B, 1/5 31229996 &

s .

1 Ingas JAMRS MoCARTHY
Ltr fr. &
Major, TC
to NOK Exooutive 0fficor-AGR Di







. 27 Jamary 1950
TCHYP GR 293

SUBJECT: Address of Next of Kin

TO: The Quartermaster General
Ylashington-25; D. C.
ATTZNTION: Memorial Division

1. Attached hereto 4s posteard
rogpeived from next of kin of the following dmenaed,
‘tugethcr with copy of roply.

24 Corrospondence is ferwarded in order that
the records of your office may be amonded ncecordingly.

DECEASTD SERIAL .
ﬁ; Farrell, Paul B. '!/5 71229996
£ S s
1 Imais JAMES MoCARTHY
Ltr fr. & Major, TC
to NIK -Exugh‘aiva Officcr-AGR_ Divn.

-

e S
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DearSir:

posteard
This is t~ acknwledge receipt of ywunchetier »f
Jan, 23, 1950 y- in ennnectisn with the return of
your sem  , the late T/5 Paul B, Farrell, #31229996
advisingf your change of address.

The recards sf this ~ffice have been nnted tn shew
ymr address as eutlined abeowe, and your letter has
been forwarded t» the 0ffice ~f The Quartermaster
General, Washingt-n, D, C,, attention: Femarial
Divisisn, far their inf-rmation,

Yaurs very truly,

JAMES McCARTHY
Majar, TC
Executive Officer-AGR Divn,
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1  Chief Chief ’fh;" Subjeet: OGroup Burisl USHC Blosville, France

Plot W, How 3, Grave 42

1, Yerwarded herewith ere 293 files for remains
of rubjeet group burial in which Farrell, Paul 3,
T/e 31229996 1s the first enmtry,

2. Fext of Fin have teen verified and are listed
below for your information.

sF—X

3. Request you deeignats Nationsl Cemetery for
final interment.

Farrell, Paml B, T/5 31229996 Vhite OCuth,
Fert of Fing Mrs, Nery J, Farrell (Mother)

7 Haples Street

Tehester, Macsachusettis

S77zv L

Gentle, Harold A, Cpl 33568250 White Cath.
Fext of Kimt g;. Eelen ¥, Uentle (Vidow) ;

Shure Lane, )
Fhiladelphia, FPernsylvania %
Tannler, ¥usens T, Pf _ Vhite A
Noxt of Eint Mr, Ob¥o Tamaler ( ) y
£2% Hampton Btrest 0y,
Seranton, Fenna, N
Taylor, Abrahes I, S/8gt 31002701 Whits Hebrew M
Fext of Kin: Nr, Ssul Teylor (Wather)
403 Alles Street W
Now Bedford, Naes, 5
CAMPBELL ARRQVSRITH ,\
5057 g
‘-r-ﬂw-hm--‘mﬂmﬁ)ﬁ--r--ﬁ-i-I‘--.i ————— -l-i-%
Opns See TRep Br. 10u0 ¥ith refersnce to preceding comment Long Islamnd '\
Cen ¥r, Nem Div National Cemstery, Parmingdale, New York, has been Y
mem Div  ATTN: degignated ds the place of interment for the above mep=
Ree See tioned Oroup Burisl in vhieh Farrell, Paul ¥., 2/5, O\
Unit & 31229996 is an entry,

AMLUNG TAHAY

CONCURENNCE OBTAINED FRON LIAISON OFFICE hg11 '
A
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13 December 1949

B, Farrell, 31 229 996

r
Dear Mre. mn;

Mrs, Mary J. FParrell
37 Maplea Btreet

8 T .
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1. FILE UNDER NO. %5 - FARRELL, PAUL B. 31229996
SYNOPSIS
PORA
2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: 3. DATE: 12-13-49
4, FROM:
5 T
6. SURIECT NQ. - Disinl. Dir. # Co ering Group Br l@ss™_
' 1 3508 CG 65 N
Burial from to
Blesvills France Long Island
Naticnal Cematery
. (Reseipt of Remains attached)
(ehange)
I DWUHEHTH:I[:.EE: NO. 293 = {Disint. Dir. - Qroup
LOWG ISLAND N/C Burial)

' INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings Information as follows:
1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet 15 to be filed,
2. Appropriate term, such as: "ltr,'" “memo," *"1st Ind," etec.
3. Date of Document,
4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.
6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
1. Flle classification under which the document Is filed.
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1. FILE UNDER NO, 293 Farrell, Paul B, 31229996
SYNOPSIS
2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: 1tr. 3. DATE:  12/6/49
4, FROM: oQMG of
5, TO: Supte, Long Island Nat'l Cem., N.Y.
6. SUBJECT: Group Burial

Farrell, Paul B.(%/5) 31229996

7. DOCUMENT FILED
UNDER NO. 293 ILeng Island National Cem. (Group Burial)

or

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings Information as follows:
1, File classification under which this cross-index sheet is to be filed

2. Appropriate term, such as: “Itr,"" “memo," "“1st Ind," etc.

3. Date of Document.

4 and 5. Enter elther or both, as applicable,

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.
7. File classification under which the document is filed,
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GRAVES
: 1416002 J. G. HOLLOWAY
QUOMT CAPT BERRY EXT 72947 JUNE 49 LT COLONEL, QUC, MRM DIV
fﬂ-ug GRS mpm /
..J S r)
Glmnta

OQMG DEPT OF ARMY WASH DC UNCLASSIFIED

CG AGRC PARLS J"RANCE
PRIORITY

FROM QMGNT

WaL- 58689
CORRECTED BURTAL RPT 16 DEC 48 FOR ABRAHAM ITEM TAYLOR 31002701 CMA
PAUL BAKER FARRELL 31229996 CMA HAROLD ABLE GENTLE 33468520 AND EUGENE TARE
TANNIER 33358589 PD RQST FWD SAP COMP CASE PAPERS INC AREA INVESTIGATION
SEARCH AND CORRESPONDENCE 15T UNITED STATES ARMY ABLE PETER OBOE 230 DTD
7 MAR 45

UNCLASSIFIED

obT
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1. FILEUNDER NO. 293 «.  Farrell, Paul B, 31229996

SYNOPSIS

- g P

2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: ygoers 5 DATEw 2y 21/9/49
4. FROM:

5. TO:

6. SUBJECT: GROUP DINUJAL FETUIFD TO- TS BUITES STAYES
Farrell, Paul Bg T/5 31229996

7. DOCUMENT FILED !
UNDER uo.zga « Teng Island Nat'l, Cem. (Croup Burial)

cr

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings Information as follows:
1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet 15 to be filed.

2. Appropriate term, such as: “tr,"" “memo," “*1st Ind," etc.

3. Date of Document,

4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter,
7. Flle classification under which the document is filed '
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§. FINT WHOER 1O, 293 - FARRELL, Paul B, (31 229 996)
SYROPS IS

2. YYPE OF DUCUNENT: &iliB. Cut. #2 3. DATE: 14 Nov 49
8. FROM: Rec Unit, Resol Sec, Repat Br, Mem Dyv
5. Y01 Unit 4, Resol Sec, Repat Br, Mem Div
6. SUBJECT: Group Burial - Recoverable Remains Status

FARRELL, Paul B, 1T/5 32229996
T R ar. 293 - Blosville Cemetery, France (Group Burial)

msb

INSTRUCT 108, =~ Enter aftor (he adove heecings information as tollows:

e Filp classjfication unde + which thiz srois-indés sheet iv Lo be Tiled

2. Approprivie tovm, swch 2s. "Yir,™ Cwmess, * "Ist Ind, " efe

2. Dats of Gocumunt.

b.and 5. Enter elther or both, s aspllcable

G. Brief ond cosprehensive gynopsiv of the conbant or swbject matler,
7. File classification sader which the docemnt Is 7iled
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REPLY FORM

ACTION REQUEST

22

RANK ¢ SERIAL WUMBER

B30 7%

FLO

—

A S sttt

ROW GRAVE

HEXT OF KIN

*W"‘W =

ADDRESS (Street, Citd, State)

2

Somecespried]

RELATTONSNIP TO DECEASED

Pl

dPTioNSELECTED

4/

ﬂﬁﬁ FORM 345 EXECUTED BY

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED

OPTION DESIRED

i I 0l

I

NATIONAL OR PRIVATE CEMETERY IMTERMENT DESIRED

COUNTRY (Homeland) OF DECEASED OR NOK

MAME AND/OR ] ADDRESS OF CONSIGMEE

SECURE DOCUMENTS: [] REMARRIAGE [ BIRTH

|

“ WRITE NOK FOR CORRECTION OR COMPLETION OF FEPI‘T FORM ON ITEMS CHECKED BELOW

L0 SIGNATURE OF WOK

NOTARIZATION

U

] NATIOMAL CEWMETERY SELECTED IS CLOSED
] REPLY TO "REMARKS™ ON FORM 345

] SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
=

PEATH [ oTHer

DATE —

-~

S

CLERK'S SIGNATURE

_‘___,c?-;-m-.__._._)

(MG FORM
REV 29 APR 49

TRIS FORN IS TO BE FILED IN 253 FILE

48 120089
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F¥ DIR CLAIMS SVC VADO BOSTON MASS 527331,
TO OFF QF GEN MENORIAL DIV WASHINGTON DC

VETS GRNC
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S0Y09.
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RETEL UF DECEMBER 28 1949 CMA CONCERNING CASE OF T!!L Pﬂl.. lgmﬂal ChA

=

31 229 996 CMA XC 3 657 214 PD VETERAN SURVIVED BY PinEl!s CMA CHARLES
CEA AGE 55 AND MARY CMA AGE 52 CMA FARRELL CHA BROTHER JOMN AGE 31 AND .
SISTERS MARGARET AGE 29 CMNA RUTE AGE 25 CMA MARY AGE 24 PD LAST
KNOWN ADDRESS OF PARENTS AND SISTERS IS 20 EASTMAN ST CMA DORCHESTER
CMA MASSACHUSETTS END BOSBA

ok

CFN 28 1549 T/5 31 229 996 3 657 214 55 52 31 29 25 24 20
30714102 '
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REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY

T0 LETTER OF INQUIRY SECTION

FROM
REPATRIATION RECORDS BRANCH
] DENT (Firat, m? Last) : / SERIAL NUMBER

i VT (3122 994,

GRAYE gggATTﬂ!_
CEMETERY - PL ROW GRAVE
Jﬁ”&

g xc‘i7<;€ggp
J — -
LETTER OF INQUIRY TO BE SENT TO: RELATIONSHIP
mss :ﬁ/
= VA D W *
ADDRESS
STREET CITY AND STATE

AUTHORITY FOR LETTER OF INQUIRY AMD REMARKS

Xc-—féizicé‘{%a ﬂmﬂ;;tw;*
a.{: G Mo
T (Ppld /3 ; WJ/J 2777 (op;.

freer. Yy
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¥amily Corrves. Branch
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REV 12 MAY 4B THIS FORM IS TO BE FILED IN 393 FILE 48 9709






DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

13 December 1949

IN REPLY REFER TO

~7/ Teo 5 Paul B. Ferrell, 31 229 99

Group Burial
Mrs, Mary J. Farrell United States Military Cemetery
37 Maples Street Blosville, France

Dorchester, Massachusettis
Dear Mre. Farrell:

The Department of the Army desires that you be given the most
recent informmtion concerming your son, the late Teclmician Fifth
Grade Paul B. Farrell, ASN 31 229 996.

The American Graves Reglstration Service in their search for deceased
Amsricen persomnel recovered certain remains from the area in which your
son and others of his comrades met their death. As identifications
could not be established at the time of the recovery, unknown designations
Were assigned pending further investigation, and temporary interments
were made in a United States Military Cemetery overseas.

The investigation has now been complsted, and although the circumstances
rendered individual identifications impossible, sufficient evidence was
present to determine that they were those of your son and three comrades
and to warrant a group identification of the remains., The remsins are now
casketed, and being held overseas, pending return to the United States for
interment in Long Island National Cemetery, located at Fermingdale, New York.

This plan for the burial in one of our cowntry's shrines of all the
known groups of men for whom individual jdentity cammot be established, is
based upon the provisions of Public Iaw 383, 79th Congress, as amended by
Section 3, Public law 368, 80th Congress. Final interment in a national
cemetery in the United States where perpetual care will be given the graves,
is fitting and proper. This particular national cemetery was selscted
in order that no undue burden of travel might be placed on any one
family wishing to attend the services.

You and the next of kin of the other men will be informed of the date
and time of final interment sufficiently in advance to permit you and
eny interested persons to attend the ceremonies., In order that you
may receive information concerning these final rites, it is essential, in
case you change your address, that you promptly inform the C
Gensral, New York Port of Embarkation, Attention AGRD, First Avenue and
58th S8treet, Brooklyn, New York,

Sincerely yours,

L W

Colonel,

Chief, l\h:m:rial mfmi /f -
Z
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4 g BURIAL INFORMATION

HAME (Last, First, Widdle Initial)

ASH GRADE

GROUP BURIAL (COMMON)
DATE OF DEATH

ORGAN IZAT |ON

Inf. Co., "C" 712d Tank Bn.
PLACE DATE OF BURIAL DATE OF REBURIAL

La Haye du Puits, Hill 122, France .
RE¥ARYS Remains of Unknowns X-107, interred in U. S. Military Cemetery, Blosville, France,
Flot W, Row 3, Common Grave 42; have been identified as a Group Burial - Recoverable

Remains ARRELL, Paul B., T/5, 31229996; , Harold A., Cpl., 33468250;
TANMLER/ Kugene T., Pic., ; TAYLOR, )I., s/sgt., 31002701.
fféﬂf//éff% |
v Ea B File
Capt. QMC 9 Nov. 49
: Ident. Section H. Jackson
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dcctostin LAY Gateaiuin Slight, Medium, Heavy
Periodontoclasia

Dental foel suspected:
Other conditions .

Date _Z_fiz_mﬁ_

Dental Corps, U, 5. A.

Yes No

*Restorable earious teeth by O
Nonrestorable carious teeth by /
Missing natural teeth by X

l'l'uthmpl.mﬁdh‘dmtum XXX

horizontal line)

Teeth replaced by fixed bridge
(oval to include abutments)

» %REPORT OF DENTAL SURVEY

_ UPPER TEETH
Right Laft
8 7 154:‘9/1 1234566 7 8

ATEN [ TP

¥ T 8 ¥ —

LOWER TEETH

Right Laft
16 15 14 1312 11 10 9 910 111213 14 16 16

A

Dmhlﬁndmhd ~Xes— No
Other conditions -
& -
Date ... _";?,/ =19.1-:r
! 2
£7A:
Dental Corps, U. 5. A.
*Restorable carious teeth by O :
Nonrestorable carious teeth by /
Missing natural teeth by X

T el XXX

Teeth replaced by fixed bridge x
(oval to folnde abutments)

1—20633




1B = 9

|

[‘555/ f.f'-,.i‘ 53

/s//,qwaé,,“ _Crt s

ﬂ/—&-d-é R _ f/_.

i

o '1' --—{f_-—"f't .--f‘-lf.‘c.--

“/{c’c Z

7 4-;»

7,/

T A,
(o /“?‘-—"”"‘“’5"/‘—' v
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DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET RECOVERED OR IDENTIFIED
l".ﬁHE (Last, Firet, Middle Initial) | GRADE FRI'EEIE';AHBEE{'ERML
| FHRREL L _PRYL B _ \yEe-5 131229996
ORGAMIZATION. . . RAGE - -CREED FORMER SERIAL !
Co €' NUMBER (7 applicable) |
7/2 TRV B T
DATE OF DEATH/M#& | CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR-PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
(= Tk -4
DATE OF FOD
/0 | fRAweE
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLUR EYES COLOR HAIR SHOE SIZE
Pk S & Aolea— | spcir | R
i DENTALCHART = D, </ o/ 3
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEFT
B 1 6 OA 2 2 1 123‘45//1/3
LOWER RIGHT X LOWER LEFT
0 W X Z 2 n w 9 9 10 a2 9 ¥ 16
X = Extracted 0 = Carfous 1=~Carlous Non-Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION '
NeK - FARRELL, RHova T. (WIFE)

ADO - 104 PorTLAND ST. Haver MiLL, Mass,

i

i i J 3 | r:l.
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U. 8. SOVERNNENT FRINTIRG OFFICE 18—40808=1

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD







293 FILE o~ i. | TS oy

DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET RECOwcRED OR IDENTIFIED

ro 1t
NAME (Last, Pirst, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL

| NUMBER
Panrgern AR P Tec. 3/ 22
ORGANIZATION RACE CREED F%%%JER R IAL )

) -
ﬁ B 0,, (If applicabls
2R A,

772 z \ln e Qmpl.. 1Cs

DATE OF DEATH/MiA

| DATE OF %’on

CAUSE OF DEATH

PLACE OF DEATH OR F"LACE LAST SEEN IF MIA

MIﬁ P '-".-—J-,A‘.-—;-(.-—: R
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR SHOE SIZE
70 J6 6 Clece Zﬂ%ﬂba—ﬂ-A A
DENTAL CHART 4 P XN
UPPERRIGHT [ L+ Cat (Poe v c oo UPPER LEFT
7 6 () / 3 12 v how 8 /
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
@ X ¥ @) s 0 u & @ @ X
X=Extracted 0= Carlous 1=Carlous Non-Restorable

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS

)—r;ar.-“ o A

TATTCOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

3'(‘.’.—-#"—-'&_{_

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Yerwseed
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Di—aD8as-1

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD
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293 FILE

L

==

DATA ON miums NOT YET RECOVERED OR IBENTIFIED

NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL
NUMBER
Yarrell, Paul B, 2/5 81 229 996
ORGANIZATION RACE CREED FORMER SERIAL
Co, "C® : NUMBER (If applicable)
712th Tank 3o ¥hite Catholie
DATE OF DEATH/MIA CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
DATE OF FOD Eilled im Aotion
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR | SHOE SIZE
6'=10" 166 Blue Brown
DENTAL CHART
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEFT
@ 7 EG6G)A 3 2 1 1 W o3 g ms o A Uy
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
() = m (3 12 un 1w o9 g 10 1 (2) (13) (4) m 16
X = Extracted - 0= Carfous 1=Carious Noo- Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

/ﬂa{, ;Dﬂﬁ"bnnb
%U’FR#{% /%_55‘

S7—

HBaverhill, Massachusetts

Fanser, Racsood d (rpe)

Registered with Local Board No. 31
Dorchester, Mass. Order No. 3230

. B GOVINAMEMT PRINTING QFFICE

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD

10—40Bas=1
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'- , —~
IDENTIFICATION SECTION 6O/

' MEMORIAL DIVISION -
. IDENTIFICATION DATA
LAST NAME - FIRST KAME - MWIDDLE IHITI.I.\fJ EAMY SERIAL NLMBER SRADE
‘:n —
Farvell, Favl B 71229996 /5
SETGHEY WEIGHT COLCR EYES TCLOR HAIR SHOE 51 ZE DATE OF DEATH
5-/0 /b b Flve Blask |/ E | /1 Jol ¥¥

LAST ORGANIZATION TO ®™HICH ﬁﬂ:‘:rEE OR ASSIGNED (Give complete designation)

(Db-‘?' 7/»2 1 73;1/&’ _J:?n — ~prance.

PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MWIA

/’f’;}f - In Frayee id s ove delinate placendd arailable

LIET. ALL CAMPS IN WHICH STATIGHED IN U.%5. PRIOR T0 SERVICE OVERSEAS, WITH INCLUSIVE CATES AT EACH.

STATION DATES

Er Bennihg, Ga . L2 Nov. yo - 205871 E3

o f LL 4
(('& V¥ o ﬁ{jr"l}’- a}'}} f:;i ; 20 jﬁﬁﬁfa'?} = f’i ,f;;’{y#.g.i
£ JaeckSon, J.C 12 Aok y3 - 4 "

FHACTURES AND/CR BREAKS TATTOCS AND/OR BIRTH MARKS

DENTAL CHART s NMov- ¥2

"?I 1 b ké;) Jﬂf 3 2 1 1 2 3 U 5 /fffA f(f 8

UPPER RIGHT UBPER LEFT
=y 7 ’ .
J.X g 6}] 17 11 1@ g § 1t 32 Q_z) Ej) Q_D % 16
7,
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
B Lk,
1{/ ¥ - EXTRACTED 0 - CARIOUS / = CARIOUS NOK-RESTCRASLE
AGTAL FORY (Indicate dentures, bridgework, ete., if shown.)
1 Aug 1946 1‘330
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DEPARTVENT OF THE ARMNY
LT

/’ﬂfﬂ,@\
10 December 1947

Mr. Mhl F. Farrell
20 Eastman Street
Dorchester 25, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Farrell:

In our letter dated 3 December 1947, you were advised that further
information would be forthooming concerning your son, the late Technician
mmmn- Farrell.

With deep regret I must inform you that, as yet, information
pertaining to the burial of the remains of your son has not been received
in this office.

Units of the American Graves Hegistration Service are continuing
their intensive search of the area in which he died. An inguiry is
being made to obtain their latest information pertaining to the possible
recovery and reburial of the remains of your son. Please rest assured
that information in response to this inquiry will be communicated to you
immediately upon ite receipt in this office.
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

hddressees Hlll!‘i:f. Q’QNML‘_, Q- Q—wﬁL . m

" Relationship
State R T ST P g W
a
City,State Do lohes i ekoeniluaatl w1 8
J Date letter .-
Cemetery
Temporary:
Permanent.: v 9 ;_I
Flot Row Or Cem. Name or No. City Country N
PARAGRAPHS — ADDITIONAL — DATA =~ MODIFICATIONS — A
(sequence) E-.
el - .. e R e s e, B S = R
L\'D.p ——-—WL@...:J" "%i..‘l-.‘*)
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sz.{;t Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed
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COHRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET
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s quepaoa(

S

Addressees Mrs. Charles F. Farrell ; Eﬁg
onship
BhsGe 20 Fastman Streat.
City,State Dorchester 25, Massachusetts A
Date letter
Cemetery
Temporary:
Permanent : ¥
PFlot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country
PARACRAFHS —— ADDITIONAL —— DATA —— MODIFICATIONS --
(sequence)
i
1654
16B 29 Oct 47

e

v

"

Analyst Typist Reviewer

UHodifications

OKed

A

NSY

o

966 62T TE




Dorchester 25, Mass.

29 October 1947

Office of the Quartermaster Gensral
Memorial Division
Washington, D. C.

Reference: Disposition of Remains

Gentlemen:

It ie requeeted that I be forwarded the necessary
forms and other pertiment Information comcerning the ebove
reference. os B

L , .HJ_‘J

My son, !ga.ul B. Farrell, U.B.A., was killed in

action in the E.T.0. and I wish to exercise all rights and

privileges accorded me as his next of kin. I am his father.

Very truly yours,

20 Fastman Strest ~

N
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CONTROL SUB=SECTION
REPATRIATION & RECORDS BRANCE

Infermatien Frem A-Z File Burial Reburial
/,) —
i O 0y o A (7 3(22279¢
ame e CEeAaEe Rank ceria O
co C
L LB L2 7an (L.
Cause eof Ueath Organization Date ef Burial

Emargancy Addressee:

Neme 7’ ANNL EZ’ g é zﬂ; g! Relationship |V d'r

Address

@1_&_—«'_. (AR,

emetery Plot Row Grave

ff/: ! %; i zifg//‘</7 :
Appreved by Sub-Sectien Chie

Heecelved ///5—-‘

F o tl, Yol &

t Initial Rank Serial Number
Last Firs .

B 1 4

Reguested o & R

Date
Requested ugj kR ///’J

Soarched Gorres _/ ) n;te*l '}, '-_rmﬂ ‘JL;JJJ
S Al s
» }lh P %M

~To be used on ull Correspondsnce without Tiles,
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(Basios Ltr WD OQC, Qi 22
Z September 1947)

RRE 283.9 (I18) 1st Ind

Hg American Greves Repistratijon Command, Buropeen Area, APC 58 US Army
15 Qotober 1947

Ty The Quartermagter usne‘ral. Weshington 26, D. C.
1. Inclosed herewith all documents perteining to negative report
received frorm the field on investigation vonducted for the recovsry of

the remains of Otaff “ergeant Harold A. Gentle, 33 468 2E0.

2. Above mentioned negative report is also appliecable 'ta '1'/’5 Pnul
B. Farrell, 31 2259 996. o

3. Further action on this cuse is being teken by Unidentified Le-
coneed Dranch, this headquarters.

&, For your infermation. )

FOR THE COMVAKRDING GENERAL,

Incls i
1. First Ind. Hq Secomd h!.jor, Infﬁntpy
Zone dtd 6 Jan 47 ot &sgﬁ &dj Gen
2. Lir Hq AGRC ETA, d't:d _
16 Lec 46 - /

3, larrative dtd Z3 Dao 48
4, Ststement - Mayor of la

Haye du Puits dtd 186 Dec
6, GStatement - A. Augquitel, dtd

18 Dec 46
6. Ststement - Girard Andre dtd
18 Dec 46
7. OStatement - H. Aumont, !?z'siest
! at Lithaire







AIR LATIL
WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTFER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refar To
oQME 293

Farrell, Psul B.
SHy 31 228 996

SUBJECT: Additionnl Information That May Load te the Resovery
and Identification of Remains Net Yot Aocounted For

TOs Commanding Goneral
Amariean Graves Regpistration Command
Europcan Aroa
APD 68, o/o Postmaster
Now York, Now York

1, There is attached hereteo, five copies O0MG Form 371
(covoring all available information in the 0ffieo of the Quartermaster
General and is in addition to any provious informetion forwarded by
this office to your huadgquartors) for the following decoased individuals

NANE GRADE SERTAL NO.
Ferrell, Paul B, 15 3L 229 996

2¢ It 1s riquosted thut information on the abovy doceased be
furnishod this ofi'ice in acecordance with provisiens of Letter, The
Adjubant Goneral's Office, file AGAO-8 293,98 (27 Mar 47) D-M, subject
Establishment of Boards of Roview for Idontifisation of Unkneawn Dend
Ovorssas, dated 5 April 1947,

FOR THE QUARTERIASTER GENERALj

(oels 1

Inel POOLE R S
Form 371 (6 cys) Captain, QUC
Yomorianl Division

AIR HAIL













S 0 % .

Basic Ltr, Hq AGRC, sub: " Isolated Furials" gbd 16 Dec L6
GRVFL 293.9 (IB) 1st Ind. WiE/mb

FEADQUARTERS SECOND ZONE. AMERTCAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
EUROFEAN THEATER AREA. APQ 887 U.8. ARMY 6 January 1947

TO : Commanding Officer, American Graves Registration Command,
AFO BB87 UuSe Army

le A reinvestigation was made in the area of Ia Haye du Muits to
locate any isclated graves remaining on that vicinity which niight contain the
reming of Cpl Hareold A. Gentle. THowever, a thorough search of the ares
resulted in negative findings only.

: ;m..wtzﬁ, Nerselal, €-

2, Reoords in this headguarters show Unmownl‘{-lﬂ,; at Ste Wera EEJ.:I.SE l
los € as the only unidentified deceased racovered from DAye du FuitBe
This deceased is believed to have been a member of the 90th Division and wore
Pfc strires, OD trousers size 36-35, size Il web belt, and a wedding ring
with the inscription " LK. 27.3.37"« Following are unimowns from the towns
aurrmmdigg_]g Haye du Puits, one of whom may be the missing enlisted man:

(TP o B Uninovm X-212, Varigny ¢ Killed at Yontgarden ya August 194L.

Ident - JUnknown X-2l7, ¥arigny + Killed at lastelle, o/a/ July, 19l

,k.t ﬁwﬁw A Uninovm %-110, Ste Mere hzlise lio, 2 t Killed at Lithaire, date unknown.

Uf‘hw S-u dinkmown X-120, Ste lere Eglise lio, 2 - Killed at Lessay, date unlmown.

1" J. "M --Unlmm X-210, floeville J ¥illed et lessay, date unimown,
mnlmm 1{-1?9, Yarirny - i11led at St Gemin sur Ay, o/a July 19LL.

3, It is believed that the follewinz daceased from comsteries
surrounding Ia Faye du Puits should be considered as possibilities inasmuch

as noe place of death is given for them w
(o8| L—t]‘n]mavm X=55 Blosville Unknovm X-146 Elosville iuL b Uu:n f
E;L 3 x.?i “ " X167 " AT PSR S
2k i-72 3 X 7"""‘
..&J- Totl ﬂiﬁﬁ n X-75 n n x_:al:gg n '_‘IJJ-[T‘ (ot }
v du Teathe Claale v o1 n X-:u_g Lhrigny;fﬁt T,,fil .f{f
Sl 11 i ] n ' s
ﬁej:: T%;-’.'im&..; oo " r Xss v Ju gl M"’%“:ﬂf}
{“:‘t l I-‘)Q " n -Qf} W\\ '
Ly . Y n 3 "= .Ju-'i-ﬁ:ﬁ' [/
R Y e sl e et ey Rlese F.
X- " " X-12% Ste Mere Bglise 2 —E€IL |
X-13L " " X-129 T e Totk Chasi
%16l " " X-LI9 Ia Cambe-Jdit, dwall | Brvadd £

1)

. | ."L‘._r.E
C L X ‘A
A
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o = Case o(mc-m) 5289 t

23 December 1946

NARRATIVE

Upon investigating case No 5289, Cpl Harold A, Gentle, reported killed
in aetion near le Haye 'du Puits, I found that there were no Americens left
in the area .

I went to the touwnhall but found thal the mayor was out of town. I
had formerly contacted the mayor and received a negative statement from him.
The Secretary of the mayor stated that they had no record of isclated burials
in the ares.

I then went to the priest &nd the genderme and thsy too stated thit no
isclated burizls were to be found in the country. The priest stated that in
contact with the people of the commune hs hid not hsard of any American bu-
rialsg, what s0 ever,

From here I went to the mairiesof Lithaire, and found thet here the
mayor wes out. The mayor's secretary steted thet all the Americans had been
removed, from this ares sleo. He !mew of none nor anywhere where there might
be any. He showed me the only tanks in the erea which I later investigated.

I then went to the priest of the area and he assured me that there were
no dmericans dead, buried or unburied in the area. From his contacts ®ith
the peoples within the village he would know, for it is a very smell commune,
Cthers we contacted could give me noc help,

A- way from the villége of Litheire are the tenks mentioned in
Ceze No 525; but no body can be found in them. I1f any body h&d remeined
ank after it had been hit it would have been completely cremated.

The tank was completely burnt and the metal wes melted badly.

\ Investig. Officer




Eanche Departaent
arrondissement of
Coutances
Tounhasll of

la Haye du Puits
Telephone £1

We, Mayor of La Haye du Puits, certify that to our
knowledge there is no grave of allied soldiers on the
territory of our commune,

The soldiers buried at La Haye du Puits were exhumed
énd transported to militery cemeteries.

(St amp) The Mayor:

TRANSLATED BY:

Interpreter

Second Zone,Opns, -

—

Ie Haye du Puits, 18 December 1940

Certificate.

/8/ Illesgible







F' ) L% . Gaagé& (Manche) 5289

e ————— — —
.

Townhall of Lithzire
r La Haye du Puits Lithaire, 18 December 1946
(Manche) .

The mayor of Lithaire certifies that all the bodies
of american soldiers buried at Lithaire were removed by
fmerican units, and that there is no Americen grave any
more isolsted on the territory of the commme of Lithaire.

Posters requested the population to report the iso-
lated graves which could heve still existed. No statement
hes been made.

For the Hayor
P '.G L]

K /S/ Girard indre.
(5t &mp) Secretary at Townhall

{ GERARD 4. SIMONTS
Interpreter
Second Zone, Opns,







’ - o - o "
HEADQUARTERS WHH/s1

AMERTCAN GRAVES REGISTRATICH COMMAND
BURCFEAN THEATER Allla
AFO 827 US AT

293.9 (IB) 16 December 1946

SUBJECT: Isolated Burial

TC : Commanding Clficer, Second Zone
American Graves Registration Command
AFQ 887 U, 8. Army

1, (Casualty Clsarance Plan for Opl Harold A, Gentle 33468250,
Company C, 712th Tank Battalion, states that enlisted man was missing
f’l in action at La Haye du Puits, department of Lanche, on 11 July 194k,
A +. Tank was hit at Hill 122 4in the vicinity of Forst de Mont Castre near
/()J" J}‘ 1a Haye du Puits while approaching sunken road through an orchard.

%"v Eodies and identification tags for all crew members, with the excs tion
V\p‘ § of Cpl Gentld; ws personnel can be Lfound who have

e Yaowledge of investigation of vahinle after it was hit and burned or who
S have further information on the whereabouts of Cpl Gentle.

2« &8 no report of burial is on file for this enlisted man, it is
directed thut reinvestigation be made in the sbove area for additional
isolated graves of american perscnnel, if a check of unknowns recovered

: from the vicinity of Ls Haye du Pults falls to locate one who might be
identified as Cpl Gentle,

3. [Report of investigation and/or Revert of Interment will be
forwarded to this headquarters upon completion of scarch,

EBY Ol OF COLOHEL CoBll:

S T e el

WALTER B. MCHROW
¥ajor, Infantry
actg asst Ad] Gen

Tel: VERS 4550, Bxt 194




e e t' —— ﬁ

« N | o By °a No (Manche) 5269

R == =

Farish of Seint Jean .
Ls Haye du Puits
The Priest end Dean

I, the undersigned, Abbot Juquitel, priest and dean of

La Haye du Puits, certify that to sy knowledge there is

no isclated American grave left on the territory of the
perish. Considering the contacts I have with my perishioners
I think I can certify that there should not be any.

Ia Haye du Puits, 18 December 1946,

/8/ L.auquitel

Second Zone,Opns,




cu No (Manche) 5269

TRANSLATION

I do not have zny knowledge of the presence of buried
Anerican soldiers on the commune of Litheire. This is writien
under 2ll reserve, other persons in the commune could possess
information.

/S/ H, A4umont .
Priest at Lithaire

(CCERARD A. SIHONIS
Interpreter
Second Zone, Opns.




© | Q

q- -
ATR TIYL

L

WAR DEPARTENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 2 SEP 1947
WASHINGTON 25, Ds C.

In Reply Refer To
Qe 293

EREw

SUBJECT: Additionnl Information That May Load te the Resovery
and Identification of Remains Not Yet Accounted For

TO: Communding Goneral ;
Amariecan Graves Repistration Command
Eurepoan Aroa
APO 58, eo/e Postmastor
Neow York, New York

l. Thore is attached hereto, five copies 0QMG Form 371
(covoring all available information in tho Offisc of the Quartermastor
Genoral and is in addition to uny provious informetion forwarded by
this office to your headquartors) for theo following decoased individuals

NAME GRADE SERTAL NO.
Farvell, Pamd B, /s 21 220 998

2 It is requested that information on the abova doceassd be
furnishod this off'ice in accordanee with provisiens of Letter, The
Adjutant Gomeral's Offiec, file AGAO-S 203,93 (27 Mar 47) D-M, subjsot
Establishmont of Boards of Roview for Idontification of Unknown Dead
Oversoas, dated 9 April 1947,

OR THE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL:

g
o > =
X = h\) l.'":"_'
: £ 8
— POOLE ROGERS s A &
s Captain, QuC S 8 9idm
o 4S8 Momorial Division & ~ ;Fé'
S e AR
e 5 g S5
o = <
Lad -
oD
A
AIR HAIL )) '

—



293 FILE

Q buud
“UATA ON HENS NIIT YET RECOVE«.D OR IDENTIFIED

GRADE

e — —

NAME (Last, Pirst, Middle InitiaD PRESENT SERIAL
NUMBER
Parrell, Paul B. 2 3 229 996
ORGANIZATION ; RACE CREED FORMER SERIAL
712 Tank Bn mhite Catholie
DATE OF DEATH/MIA. | CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
DATE OF FOD KIA ) S ——
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR SHOE SIZE
70 166 Blue Brown 108
; DENTAL CHART
UPPERRIGHT  pental UPPER l.liF1= '
7 5 : -l S Ll Al sy 0, / 8
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT
g % & 2 2 u w0 o9 s 0o u 2 B R 8B &
X =Extracted 0=Carlous | 1=~Carlous Non-Restorable

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS

TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

9

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Age 28

Direct hit by enemy srtillary, Co 'C' was supporting the advance of 358th inf
regh down the forward slope of Rill 122, N.F. of, "Foret De Mont Castre”

3
- (233220} Goord, France, the entire first platoon of four tanks was wiped out
by enesy antl tank and basooka fire, he was killed in the ineident.
0SG5S - 4249
lisp - France 11100,000
Sheet #6-F ;
P

U, 0. GOVIARMENT FRINTING OFFIGE  16—40885~1 DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD —E-EF—H———-




In Keply Refer To

Wil DEPARTVENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERM/STEK GENERAL
TASFINGTON 25, D. C.

8 JuL (847

@V 293
Varrell,

T0:

Peul 3,

=L

SUBJECT:

1.

Request for Physical Characteristics of Deceased
fiorld War II Servicemen.,

This office is attempting to locate and identify remains

of decessed servicement of World War II whose remains have not b=en
recovered and/or identified.

2.

Fequest the inclosed 0QVG Form 371 be completed and returned

to this office, indicating any physical characteristics which
to the identity of the late Techmicisn Fifth Orade Paul B, ¥

FCR TEE QUARTER'ASTER GENEMAL:

¥ARTIN G, RIZEY
Wajor, QfC =
VemorialEDivisiofi

—y

g S‘*Ji:!ﬂ

HaNyu
any Nni -y

T

il'e W 0T ]

lead
& 229 996




WAl DEPARTWENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERM/STER GENERAL
WASPINGTOK 25, D. C.

[ ]
In Heply Refer To 3 Ju
QGN 293 ~ 1947
?“mll. Paul B.
3 31 329 996 oy
— _____"p’(_

—

SUBJECT: Request for Physical Characteristics of Deceased
fiorld War II Servicemen.
Colemel Chester A. Furbish (Acting)

TO: 18 Tremont Street
Boston 8, Massachusetts

1. This office is attempting to locate and identify remains
of deceased servicement of World War II whose remains have not been
recovered and/or identified.

2. Feguest the inclosed OQ'G Form 371 be completed and returned
to this office, indiceting any physical characteristics which may lead
to the identity of the late Technieian Fifth Grade Paul B, Farrell, 21 229 996

FCR THE QUARTERMASTER CENERALs

1 Inel. VE%%EN &, FILEY

0Q"G Form 371 Major, QIC
: Vemorial Division
let Ind. mel
Office of Selective Service Records, 495 Summer Street, Boston 10, Mase.
8 July 1947.
TO: War Department, Office of Quartermaster General, Washington 25, D, C,

1. The information contained in OQMG Form 371 ie insufficient to unlél

thie offiece to determine the loeal board eased _:fw \
CHESTER A. I8H, COL. CAC |

State Director
OFFICE OF SELECTIVE SERVICE RECD
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293 FILE

——— 3
DATA ON REMAINS NOT YET RECOV«cD OR IDENTIFIED

NAME (Last, Firal, Middle Initial) GRADE PRESENT SERIAL
NUMBER
|

Farrell, Paul B Teo 5 31 229 996
ORGANIZATION RACE CREED FORMER SERIAL |

: NUMBER (If applicable)
Co C; T12 Tank BEn White Catholise R
DATE OF DEATHXEK | CAUSE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH OR.PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA

11 Jwl bk
DATE OF FOD
KTA Franoe
HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EYES COLOR HAIR SHOE SIZE |
DENTAL CHART
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEFT
T TS T Py i RN 0 g 6 7 8

LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEFT

10 AL TR I O - S { O T 9 Jo. W 12 W 15 16

X = Extracted

0=~Carlous

1=Carlous Nen-Reslorable

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS

TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

LEGAL NEXT (F KIN: TFarrell, Rhoda J., (Wife)
10h Pertland Street

Eu'l'l:l:l.'l.’l., Masa,
Essex, Mass.

u. . sovemnmtnt st ormer  16—usss-1 DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD § Jui 1947



. " RECORDS DEPOT, STATE OF mmcmmrs

495 Summer Street _I

Boston 10, Mass,

| omeceesmm |

cg %jﬂ’%‘wg Mﬁ ?/J_?f 794 July 2, 1947

r No. 3230
Looal Board Nos, 3l=Dorchester

Tot 0ffice of the Quartermaster General,

War Dept.,
I!lhig‘bon. D.C. 25.

Att: Memoriasl Division

SUBJECT ¢ Request for Physioal Charsoteristics of Deceased
World War 11 Serviocemean,

Reference (a) Your letter dated 28 May 1947.
File No. FARRELL, Paul B.

1. In accordance with your request contained
in reference (a) sbove the following informetion is submitted

on the attached formOQMG Form 371,

CHESTER A. FURBISH
GUIO“"].. C.h.C,
JPL1 State Director.
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| %AR DEP/RTVENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERYASTER GENERAL
“ASHINGTON 25, D. C.

28 MAY 1987

In Reply Refer To
QIR 253

Farvell “l-
W
CT:  Feguest for Physical Characteristics of Deceased

Torld ar II Scrvicemen,

T0: Golonel Cheeter A, Fardish
Trezont rast
¢, Hag-aghasetts

;8

l. This office is attempting to locate and identify remains
of deceased servicemen of Torld Wer II whose remains have not been
recovered and/or identified.

2, Request the inclosed OQMG Form 371 be completed and returned
to this office, indicating any ph)rsical aracteristics whiech may lead

to the idantity of ths/late
o 239 996,

:R GENERLL:

MARTIN G: RIIEY
Major, C
Memorial Division




REPORT oF DEaTH * Corrected Reports
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WAR DEPARTME
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL

= a—

WASHINGTON 29, D, C.

oate—11 January 1945—4
. :

Haverhill, Massachusetts

;&- HAME MY BERIAL NUMBER QRADE
|
Farrell, Paul B. 31,229,996 Tec. 5
HOME ADDHRes e ™ = ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BINTH

Infantry 2 April 1916
PLACE OF unTlEumpem kre& CAUNE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Eilled in action * 11 July 1944,

&
BTATION OF DECRASED

BATE OF ENTRY OHN LENGTH oF SERVIOR
CURRENT ACTIVE SERYICE FOR BPAY PLU
European Area 5 Nov 1942 K. '“_"",‘i;' "i"

EMERGENCY ADDRESORE (HAME RELATIONBHIPF & ADDRESS)

Yrs. Rhoda J. Farrell, (wife) 104 Portland St., Haverhill, Mass.

BEHEFICIARY (NAME RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Rhoda J. Farrell, (wife) same as above.
Mary J. Farrell, (mother
Ame T. Todd, (gun‘t-] West Ao

) 37 Maples S oy Dorchester, Mass,

INVESTIGATION D AUTHBRIZED ©IN PLYIHA PAY R PAY
MAGET IN LINE ©F DUTY OWH MIBCoNDUST oN DUTY “l 5 ABBENCE “‘-"ﬂ aRECIFY
Yiis HE TE8 WO YES HO © YRS Ho YEs HB YE§ Hxﬂ Yus

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENTY

COPFIES FURNISHED:

5. 4.0, oL
2.0,0.M,a, o, F, D,
. A O, VET. ADMIN,

F.O. U8 A

ARMY EFFECTE BUREAL
CASUALTY BRAMOH FILR

A Q. 5O FILE

# Correction made for date of death.

Y ORDER OF THE SECAETARY ©F WAR:

P o

E marris [ ] — 1'

i

WD AGD FORM Ba-1
| DECEMBER 1944

GTOCHS ARE EXHAUSTED,

THIE FORM BUFERBEDES WD AGD FORM B3-1, B8 MAY 1044, WHICH

el F AL

JAN 81 198




— e e, e T emm— — =

| WAR DeAAIMENT 5,

“YHE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICH
WASHINGTON BB, D. C.

mrl_me_lﬂH—
FULL HMAME ARMY BERLAL ﬂﬂm. ARADE
Frarrell, Paul Bo r 31,229,996 ™C S
s e
HOME ADDREISS ARM OR SERYICE DATE OF MRTH
Heverhill, Massachusetts Infantry 2l Apr 1916
PFPLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Eurcopealm Area Killed in jpotion 1 July 1944
T | S Gemnen | _ onEay funroses
European Area ' 5 Nov 1942 "r' "';“ '*;?

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs., Rhoda J. Ferrell (wife) 104 Portland street, Haverhill, Mass,

BENEFIGIARY (HAME, RELATIONEHIF & ADDRESS)

Rhoda J. Farrell (wife) “ame as above
Mary J. Farrell (mother JS7 Maples St., Dorchester, Mass.
Anne T, Todd (aunt) west acton, Mass.

- IMLNEOPDUTY | OWwN miscowpuor | JWAS DECEASED L IN FLYING PAY o ey |
vEu WO YES WO [T [T) Yas HO Yus o Y| vea No
X el

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES PURKISHED: I Iluﬂ-u
80,0, R, Fu B, U, B A
ARMY EFFECTS BURKAU D

0.0, M 8 ; NON-BATTLE

iR ey CABUALTY BRANGH FILE
a. A0, VET. ADMIN, A, @, 801 FILE

_— e —————— s ————— e — — — — 1

WD. AGO, FORM NO. UA-1. 28 MAY 1044 O










ARMY BERVICE FORCES
’ KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
801 HARDESTY AVENUE
KAMBAS CITY 1, MIBSOURI

| IN REPLY REFER TO: — 168,308 / JRMHA thlh

February 14, 1945
)r{ Rhoda J. Farrell
/104 Portland Street

7:6:-11111, Massachusetts
. Dear Mrs. Farrell: //
This acknowledges yoyr letter of Jh’;\nry 30, relative
to the personal effects of hustand, Teohniclan Fifth

_ Gr:dnhlﬂ E. Farrell.

-—

/ With reference to the items about which you imguire,
they were not received here, nor were they listed on the inventory
prepared overseas. All the property whioch arrived at this Bureau,
marked as belonging to your husband, has been forwarded to youe
I em sure you realize the rable diffioulties encountered
in the oolleotion and ing of effeots to this cowntry. Due
to combat conditions, is not alwmys possible to recover all

persconal property. . =
Army regulationa do not provide for the forwarding of

I

| were poasible to give you a more favorable reporte
| ;
. You are assured that if information should be received
| at a later date indicating recovery of additionmal

! belonging to him, you will be notified promptly.

Yours very truly,

@ Yy )/.mm

Capte, QMo
., Assistant

~—

identification tafs to the soldier's family. of the two
identification tags 'is buried with the body the duplicate
is securely attached ito the grave marker.

. I regret that there is no indication th::z-r effects
of your husband will be received here. IKnowling that/any possession
of his would be of immeasurable value to you, I rely wish it

i



ARMY BERVICE FORCES
’ KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AVENUE

IN REPLY REFER To: — 168,306 -f/ JREtHA thlh
February 14, 1945

g« Rhoda J. Farrell
/104 Fortland Street
L/ rhill, Massachusetts

Dear Mrs. Farrell: - -
This acknowledges your letter of_.lh’;ﬁry 30, relative
to the personal effeots of husband, Technielen Fifth

Grade Paul B. Farrell.
/ With reference to the items about which you imguire,
they were not received here, nor were they listed om the inventory
prepared overseas. All the property which arrived at this Bureau,
marked as belonging to your husband, has been forwarded to you.
I am sure you reanllize the rable diffioulties encoumtered
in the colleoction end s ing of effects to thls cowmtry. Due
to combat conditions, is not always possible to recover all

personal propertye. . s

Army regulations do not provide for the forwarding of
identification tags to the soldier's family. of the two
identification tags 'is buried with the body, and the duplicate
is securely attached to the grave marker.

. I regret that there is no indication that o effects
of your husband will be recelved here. Knowing that/any possession
of his would be of immeasurable value to you, I erely wish it
were possible to give you a more favorable reporte.

You are assured that if information should be received
at a later date indicating recovery of additiomal
belonging to him, you will be notified promptly.

Yours very truly,

N / T

Capts, Q.M.C.
. Assistant
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ARMY BERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
801 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANBAS CITY 1, MIBSOURI

IN REPLY REFER TO:
January 16,1946

off
8uch property is forwarded :'ol' distribution sceor ta.
m«rmmum-umummnﬂn‘/ =

Iﬂtﬂtth-dnmmm.;m and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband, i

Yours very truly,

A. P, TDDS
Administretive Assistant
Army Effeots Burean




e

Summary Court-dartial QJ.,/
ARMY SERVICE FORCES JEMiHA mln
KANSAS CITY JUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No,

601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, dissouri .  Date 13 January 1945

SUBJECT: Ral-::-art. of transactions in disposing of the effects of

Paul B, Parrell , 3122999 late a
(Name of deceased) (Army Serial Number)

Technician Fifth Grade ; Infantery
(Grade ) (Organization, Army or Service)

on the &% day ofm’ 19‘“ , at Baropeen Area

TO : The Adjutant Ceneral, War Depgftment 25, D.C,

who diea

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Mo., pursuant to S.0. 223, Hq., KCQM Dgpot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier,.or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at
‘decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary
Cuurt-ﬂartial-

bs ILocal debtors owed decedent's estate § None , of which the sum of

4 None was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "Hone";
om. erwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected. ) (Incl. o)

_ ¢. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors tne sum of § . NOme
which has been paid by the Summary Court-iartial from funds of decedent. (See
inclosed receipt P Inedee. TSl

d« Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-Martial By transmittal through the WQuartermaster
Carps, at Government expense to person found entitled (Sec Summary Court-idartial
FINDING below)

FINDING

Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, iMissouri, on

13 Jamuary 1945 , pursuant to Special Urders 228, Headquarters, KCQM

: Rhoda J. Farrell
Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application o affidavit of i =

I‘or._r‘i;he effects of the above-named de-

- ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered;

Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of

AN. 112, Nrs. Rhoda J, Farrell of
(Name of person found entitled)
10, Portland Street . Haverhi1l State of
{ Number, Street or Avenue) . (City, Town or Village)
Massachuset Widow
aiishod » 1s the of the
(Relationship or Capacity)
\ ity
above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or ner effects.
y (Signature of Summary Court Officer)

[ W ¥. . EERNAN, MAJOR, Q.N.C.
.\% (Name, Rank, Urganization)
'. ~ SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

o

Eff . QM Form 75 :













WAR DEPARTMENT /é 3 306

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REFORT oF peaTH * Corrected Reports oATE 113 1945—+:

FULL NAME Gﬂ{-’fﬂ Wi & AUE D944 ARMY DERIAL NUMBER GRADE
. ~
Farrell, Paul B. 31,229,996 Tec. 5
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR BERVICE DATEQF BIRTH
Haverhill, Massachusetis Infantry 21 April 1916

CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

Killed in action 11 _"-)My 1944 .

FLACE OF nnT‘EumImm M‘ea

i
BTATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTHY ON LEHGTH OF BERVICE

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR FAY PURPOSES
Eul""ﬂp&&n Area 5 Nov 1942 'ruil uurr';- -i:;

EMERGENCY ADDRESBER (HAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDAENS)

Mrs. Rhoda J. Farrell, (wife) 104 Portland St., Haverhill, Mass.

BENEFICIARY (NAME AELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS)
Rfhoda J, Farrell, (wife) same as abovg., . /
Mary J. Farrell, {mather)—a%hp!:ﬁ—s-., Dornhsat-er, Ha&a.

Anne T. Todd, (aunt) West Act
lH\v’l::t::fﬂON N LINE ©F DUTY DOWHN MIBSONDUCT ;‘:m:r.:- ll:’-‘:ﬁ:g:n IN F:-:‘Ix-nr o}:lp“w’;-'
YES NO YRS (=] YE& MO Yll_ (711 YEa MO YE§ NO YEa WO
! x
ADDITIOMAL DATA HND.’QI‘ ETATEMENT
[T verms [ womaerns

# Qorrection made for date of death.

COPIES FURNISHED,
BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR,
8.8 .0, FoB L F. 0. UL A, G -m
ok
e ¢ ARMY EFFECTE BUREAU . = L Wsan,
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE -:z A L M

oA, 0, VET, ADMIN, A. @, 201 FILE ADSUTANT SENERAL
WD AGD FORM B2:1 THIS FORM BUPIASEDES WD AGO FORM B30, 50 MAY 1044, WHICH
1 ONCEMBER D44 BTOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.

e I —

—— e ———— o = ————— - — —
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-— P wﬂn;pafnqrmw -~ ~

P
‘ “I'HE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFIOR ]
WASHINGTON B, D, G, 18330U
3 . REPORT OF DEATH
pate—% _AUguat 1844
FULL NAME . ARMY SERIAL IH SRADE
rarrell, Paul RB. . 31,229,996 TEC &
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERYIOE DATE OF BIWTH
Haverhill, Maesaochusetta Infantry 2l Apr 1916
FLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Europeam Area Killed in Aotion 1l July 1944
BTATION OF DECEASED ] DATE OF m on w'w BERVIOR .
uropean ea O Nov 1942 bl daio B
Europ Ar N firi 7 an

EMERGENTY ADDARSSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDARSS)

l Mrs, Rhoda J. Ferrell (wife) 104 pPortland street, Haverhill, Mass, é"

————————— e S
et /& P
BENEFIGIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS) - ;L TS "T
Rhoda J, Farrell (wife) Same as above & uenErt
Mary J, Farrell (mother 47 Maples St., Dorchester, Maskw . g
Anne T, Todd (aunt) wesi acton, Mass. >

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORITED 1M FLYING PA Yo
MADE? et M| otedachcisctmomtnesccnanttl] I 07 7 0T ABSENGE oA : / macow)
vEe o Yes wo vEs WO vis (3 Y8 wo | e r WO
. X

ADEATIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

—-
COPIES FURNISHED: I Ilum
] OF THE SEORETANY OF Wik
8. 9.0, F.m 1 F.O0. U, KA (]
ARUY EFFECTS BUREAU
Qa0 M, v HON-BATTLE
S R CASUALTY BRANGH FILE [:l
a, A B, VET. ADMIN, A. @, 801 FILE Ioha T m ABJUTANT SERERAL
- )

WD. AGQ. FORM NO. BR«1, BF MAY 1044 '




